
Svenskt Mästerskap Jaktskytte 2024
www.STALLARHOLMENSBK.se (SESM24J)
Bågskyttebanan, Stallarholmen, Från 07-09-2024 till 08-09-2024

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B C Tot.
U16W U21M U21W 50M 50W 60M M W Tot. U16M U16W U21M 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. U16M 50M 60M M W Tot.

1796 - Grimslövs AIF 0 1 1 2 0 2

20980 - Stocka BSK 0 0 0 0

26880 - Säters IF BSK 0 0 0 0

2797 - Lindome BK 1 1 1 1 2 0 3

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 1 1 0 1 1 2

32927 - Västbo BSK 0 0 0 0

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 0 5

38389 - Sävsjö BK 0 0 1 1 1

39620 - Katrineholms Bågskytte Klubb 0 0 0 0

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 0 0 0

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 2 1 4 1 1 2 0 6

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 3 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 4 0 9

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 0 1 1 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 5 0 7

4080 - Timrå AIF 0 0 0 0

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 0 0

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 1 1 1

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 0 1 1 2 0 2

4533 - Växjö AIS 1 1 0 0 1

45393 - Avesta Bågskytteklubb 0 2 2 0 2

4744 - IK Österviking 0 1 1 2 0 2

50559 - Bågskytteklubb Smedpilen 0 0 0 0

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 0 1 1 2 0 2

53588 - Leksands BSK 0 0 0 0

7819 - Kopparpilen Falun Korsnäs 0 0 2 2 2

7821 - BSK Siljanspilen 1 1 1 1 2 0 3

7823 - Gävle BK 0 1 1 0 1

7826 - Sandvikens BSK 1 1 2 0 0 2

7829 - BS Gothia 0 3 1 1 5 1 1 6

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 1 1 2 0 0 2

7839 - Varbergs BSK 0 0 0 0

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 0 1 1 1

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 0 0 0

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 1 1 1

7864 - BK Gripen 1 1 0 0 1

7871 - BK Pantern 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 4

7872 - Skurups BK 0 1 1 0 1

7875 - Ljungby BSK 1 1 0 0 1

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 0 2 1 3 3

7884 - BSK Vaggeryd 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 1 1 0 1

7895 - Tyresö BS 0 1 1 0 1

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 2 2 0 2

7897 - BSK Uven 0 0 0 0

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 1 3 1 1 6 0 6

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 1 1 0 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 1 1 1 1 2 0 3
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7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 2 2 0 2

7907 - Sigtuna BSK 0 0 0 0

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 1 1 3 3 4

7913 - BK Fjädern 0 0 0 0

7915 - Karlstads BK 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 4

7926 - Alingsås BK 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 5

7928 - Borås BS 0 0 0 0

7931 - BS Grästorp 0 2 2 0 2

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 0 1 1 1

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 1 1 1

7940 - Arboga BSK 0 1 1 0 1

7942 - Västerås BK 0 0 0 0

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 1 1 3 0 2 2 5

7949 - Motala BSK 1 1 0 1 1 2

Total: 64 6 7 3 5 3 7 7 2 40 4 4 4 9 2 19 4 11 10 67 2 4 4 10 2 22 129
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L T Tot.
50M 60M M W Tot. U21W 50M 50W 60M M Tot.

1796 - Grimslövs AIF 0 1 1 3

20980 - Stocka BSK 2 2 0 2

26880 - Säters IF BSK 0 1 1 1

2797 - Lindome BK 0 0 3

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 8

32927 - Västbo BSK 1 1 0 1

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 0 5

38389 - Sävsjö BK 0 0 1

39620 - Katrineholms Bågskytte Klubb 1 1 0 1

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 1 1 0 1

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 1 0 7

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 0 9

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 0 4

40479 - Stenbro BS 1 1 2 0 3

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 1 1 1 9

4080 - Timrå AIF 1 1 0 1

41659 - Kalmar BS 1 1 0 1

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 1

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 0 1 1 2 4

4533 - Växjö AIS 0 1 1 2

45393 - Avesta Bågskytteklubb 0 0 2

4744 - IK Österviking 0 1 1 3

50559 - Bågskytteklubb Smedpilen 1 1 0 1

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 1 1 1 1 4

53588 - Leksands BSK 0 2 2 2

7819 - Kopparpilen Falun Korsnäs 1 1 0 3

7821 - BSK Siljanspilen 0 0 3

7823 - Gävle BK 5 3 8 3 3 12

7826 - Sandvikens BSK 0 0 2

7829 - BS Gothia 0 1 1 7

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 0 0 2

7839 - Varbergs BSK 1 1 2 0 2

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 0 1

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 1 1 2 2

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 1

7864 - BK Gripen 0 0 1

7871 - BK Pantern 0 0 4

7872 - Skurups BK 0 0 1

7875 - Ljungby BSK 1 1 0 2

7878 - Huskvarna BK 0 0 3

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 0 3

7884 - BSK Vaggeryd 0 0 4

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 0 1

7895 - Tyresö BS 1 1 0 2

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 0 2

7897 - BSK Uven 1 1 0 1

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 1 1 1 2 3 10

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 0 3
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7905 - Kungsängens BK 2 2 0 4

7907 - Sigtuna BSK 0 1 1 2 2

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 0 4

7913 - BK Fjädern 0 1 1 1

7915 - Karlstads BK 0 0 4

7926 - Alingsås BK 0 0 5

7928 - Borås BS 3 1 4 0 4

7931 - BS Grästorp 0 0 2

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 0 1

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 1

7940 - Arboga BSK 0 0 1

7942 - Västerås BK 0 2 2 1 5 5

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 0 0 3

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 0 5

7949 - Motala BSK 0 0 2

Total: 64 2 10 18 8 38 2 6 4 8 9 29 67
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